Runergy hyperion Fiji
Is runergy a PERC solar module?
Runergy,a solar module manufacturer established in China in 2013,introduced a series of solar module lines at
the RE+conference in Las Vegas. The company displayed both n-type and traditional PERC cell technology.
Among the new modules displayed was a 54 half-cell n-type module with a full black aesthetic designed for
rooftop applications.
Who is Hyperion solar?
Hyperion Solar's module workshop. Image: Hyperion Solar. American Hyperion Solar,a subsidiary of

Download Runergy expanded its operations to produce and sell its high-efficiency solar modules in the United
States, founding Runergy USA Inc and building a solar panel assembly plant in Huntsville, Alabama.
Company Brochure PRODUCT DATASHEET P-Type Series DH108P8 DH144P8 DH156P8 WH108P8B
N-Type Series DH108N8B DH144N8 DH156N8 ...
Among the company''s highlights at the exhibition were agreements signed by Hyperion, Runergy''s high-end
module brand, with Nanosun and Grape Solar. The global strategic agreement with Nanosun ...
Ellen Wang: Runergy has established itself as a significant player in the global solar sector, with a strong
presence in multiple international markets.Our competitive advantage stems from ...
Thanks to the technology, this model can be up to 30% more efficient. Cell surface, back foil and frame are
completely black, giving the model unrivaled aesthetics. Hyperion (Runergy) offers 15 years of product
warranty ...
,?,,
Runergy is one such innovator and has become one of the leading PV cell manufacturers in the world since its
establishment in 2013. We are ranked 3rd for global PV cell sales by PVInfoLink from 2020 to 2022 with a
current high ...
Hyperion Solar 410W HY-DH108P8B Mono 108 Half cell P-Type Special Features. High Power Output:
Delivers between 415W with up to 21.3% efficiency.; Advanced Cell Technology: Features 108 half-cut
P-type monocrystalline cells for improved performance and lower resistance losses.; Strong Durability:
Certified to withstand wind loads of 2400 Pa and snow loads of 5400 Pa.
In terms of products showcased at the event, Runergy displayed a series of high-efficiency modules based on
its cutting-edge N-type cell technology, as well as others adopting mainstream PERC...
 sales-inform@runergy  HY-DH144P8 144 Pieces Half-Cell 21.5% Max. Efficiency P-Type Bifacial &  Dual
Page 3/5
Runergy hyperion Fiji
Glass &#183; 12 Years warranty for materials and workmanship &#183; 30 Years warranty for extra linear
power output 1 5 10 15 20 100% Years 5 10 15 20 30 98% Runergy P-Type Dual Glass Product Performance
Warranty 84.95% 1 25 87.2%
Among highlights on the Runergy booth was its DH108N8B double-glass N-type module, featuring a sleek
all-black design, light weight and flexible installation options. With wind load resistance of ...
Jiangsu Runergy New Energy Technology Co., Ltd. 58 Xiangjiang Road, Economic Development Zone,
Yancheng City, Jiangsu Province, 224000, China 144 Pieces | HALF-CELL | P-Type IEC61215 / IEC61730 /
UL61730 IEC61701 / IEC62716 / IEC60068 ISO9001 / ISO14001/ ISO45001 sales-inform@runergy.cn High
Conversion Efficiency
ABOUT HYPERION In 2021, Jiangsu Hyperion module production base was estab- lished in Yancheng. With
Runergy Group''s solid cell R& D and manufacturing strength, Hyperion focuses on the R& D, produc- tion
and sales of high-end modules. Hyperion now has module production capacity of 12GW, which fully matches
the next gen.
14.4kW Pallet - Hyperion By Runergy 400W Bifacial Solar Panel (Black) | Up to 500W with Bifacial Gain |
Full Pallet (36) - 14.4kW Total. High conversion efficiency. Module efficiency up to ...
 sales-inform@runergy  395-415W HY-WH108P8B 108 Pieces Half-Cell 21.3% Max. Efficiency P-Type
Single Glass Excellent weak light performance Extended mechanical performance Quality Guarantee High
Conversion Efficiency Module efficiency up to 21.3% achieved through advanced cell technology and
manufacturing process
Nanosun and Runergy& American Hyperion Solar have unveiled a strategic global distribution agreement,
which was formally signed during the RE+ Vegas event. ...
 sales-inform@runergy  HY-DH144N8 144 Pieces Half-Cell 22.8% Max. Efficiency N-Type Bifacial &  Dual
Glass Excellent Energy Yield Outstanding Anti-degradation Quality Guarantee High Conversion Efficiency
Module efficiency up to 22.8% based on N-Type wafer and advanced N-Type cell technology
 sales-inform@runergy  445-465W HY-WH120P8 120 Pieces Half-Cell 21.5% Max. Efficiency P-Type
Single Glass Excellent weak light performance Extended mechanical performance Quality Guarantee High
Conversion Efficiency Module efficiency up to 21.5% achieved through advanced cell technology and
manufacturing process
sales-inform@runergy.cn 84.3% 1 5 10 15 20 25 30 97.5% 100% Years 5 10 15 20 30 25 99% Runergy